

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 2397 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete the second "and" and insert a comma and after "counties" insert ",
- 1.3 and Tribes"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 4, after "that" insert "do not provide supported-decision-making services
- 1.5 but do"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 8, after "must" insert "submit to the chairs and ranking minority members
- 1.7 of the legislative committees with jurisdiction over human services a"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 9, delete everything after "programs" and insert ", including any available
- 1.9 evidence of increased utilization of supported-decision-making and of reductions in more
- 1.10 restrictive forms of decision making"
- 1.11 Page 2, line 10, delete everything before the period and after "must" insert "also"
- 1.12 Page 2, line 11, after "3" insert ", paragraph (b)"
- 1.13 Page 2, line 21, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.14 Page 2, line 24, delete "supported decision-making" and insert
- 1.15 "supported-decision-making"
- 1.16 Page 2, line 29, delete "supported decision" and insert "supported-decision-making"
- 1.17 Page 2, line 30, delete "making"
- 1.18 Page 2, line 31, delete "among" and insert "to individuals who are Black, Indigenous,
- 1.19 or"
- 1.20 Page 3, line 2, delete "\$7,500,000 in fiscal year 2023," and delete the comma
- 1.21 Page 3, line 5, delete everything after the period
- 1.22 Page 3, delete lines 6 and 7